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wedstrijd
Geinoord N'gein 26
GDC 26
Delta Sports'95 26
Nivo Sparta 26
GJS 26
De Zwerver 26
Hardinxveld 26
GRC'14 26
Leerdam Sport'55 26
Tricht 26
SV Meerkerk 26
Unitas 26
SV Capelle 26
GVV'63 26

p/d wedstrijden:
FC Perkouw - SV Meerkerk
SV Meerkerk - FC Perkouw

SV Meerkerk - Woudrichem
Woudrichem - SV Meerkerk

SV Meerkerk blijft spelen in 2e klasse

winst
17
14
13
12
13
13

KNVB Zuid 1
gelijk

6
5
5
8
3
3
9
6
8
5
8
5
2
3

0-1

0-0

1-0

2-5

Eindstand kompetitie seizoen 2014 - 2015

2e klasse F
verloren punten
3 57
7 47
8 44
6 44
10 42
10 42
7 39
9 39
8 38
10 38
10 32
15 23
20 14
21 9

tegen
23
40
36
35
32
39
48
58
37
41
36
64
65
88

strafpunten

kampioen
2e periode

3e periode

1e periode

p/d wedstrijden
p/d wedstrijden
degradeert
degradeert






